IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

18 JANUARY 2024

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE POTTERILL J

1. B/CCALEDON

2. B/C MONACO

3. B/CLEZANDA

4. FFS FINANCIAL

5. FFS FINANCIAL

6. ABSA BANK

7. ABSA BANK

8. SAVYON BUILDING

9. PRESMOOI PTY

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

DOMINGOS

DSJF EIENDOMME

MCIMELI A M

CHAUKE S

MAKGALEMANE M

ABUXEN TRADING

ALANA TRADING

LIVHALANI GENERAL

ONKE MASETI

014077/23

060551/23

012032/22

061436/23

080368/23

046634/22

060644/23

064060/23

074608/23



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

CELSUM 1052 PTY

ROSSOUW A J

SAVF RUSTIG OORD

STD BANK

NEDBANK

NEDBANK

RADEBE N

YENDE N A

MADIBENG LOCAL MUN

PLASCON PTY LTD

NEDBANK

MLAMBO M B

NEDBANK

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

A RENG PANELBEATERS

RAF

TOBIASJ G

WILSON E

BOITSHOKO PROJECTS

BODENSTEIN A P

RAF

S A BREWERIES PTY

LAND INVADERS KLIPGAT

CLASSY HARDWARE

MEINTIIES J J

RAF

MASHISHI E J

093957/23

288/20

57908/20

51880/21

75739/19

52501/19

88485/19

73087/19

6504/22

12961/22

84/19

29291/20

29008/21



23. NEDBANK VS MOKGALE R 103806/23

24. FINSHING TOUCH VS TP NOKO CONTRACTORS 082327/23
25. NEDBANK VS PHAKANE N W 011502/22
26. STD BANK VS LOMBARD K L 109528/23

CASELINE BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE
MATTERS WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON

27. FFS FINANCIAL VS MOSTERT N A 086440/23

28. STD BANK VS TEKELAS M 089317/23

29. STD BANK VS MALATJI L 104227/23



